
291 Team Penske 22 2164 0 0 5 429

292 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2148 -16 16 0 159

293 Kaulig Racing 16 2136 -28 12 5 5010

294 JR Motorsports 7 2136 -28 0 2 203

295 Kaulig Racing 11 2125 -39 11 1 145

296 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 2124 -40 1 9 2912

297 JR Motorsports 9 2117 -47 7 2 163

298 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2090 -74 27 0 72

299 JR Motorsports 1 2086 -78 4 1 60

2910 Kaulig Racing 10 2081 -83 5 1 81

2911 Richard Childress Racing 2 2075 -89 6 1 50

2912 JR Motorsports 8 2038 -126 37 1 61

2913 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 743 -1421 1295 0 01

2914 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 668 -1496 75 0 00

2915 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 660 -1504 8 0 00

2916 Our Motorsports 02 607 -1557 53 0 01

2917 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 574 -1590 33 1 50

2918 RSS Racing 39 557 -1607 17 0 00

2919 DGM Racing 92 471 -1693 86 0 00

2920 Our Motorsports 23 466 -1698 5 0 11

2921 Martins Motorsports 44 450 -1714 16 0 00

2922 DGM Racing 36 449 -1715 1 0 00

2923 Sam Hunt Racing 26 429 -1735 20 0 00

2924 Big Machine Racing 48 427 -1737 2 0 00

2925 JD Motorsports 106 392 -1772 35 0 00

2926 SS Green Light Racing 17 386 -1778 6 0 00

2927 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 376 -1788 10 0 00

2928 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 351 -1813 25 0 00

2929 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 343 -1821 8 0 00

2930 JD Motorsports 104 307 -1857 36 0 00

2931 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 303 -1861 4 0 00

2932 Mike Harmon Racing 47 299 -1865 4 0 00

2933 JD Motorsports 0 299 -1865 0 0 00

2934 Motorsports Business
Management

66 294 -1870 5 0 00

2935 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 287 -1877 7 0 00

2936 DGM Racing 90 283 -1881 4 0 00

2937 SS Green Light Racing 07 276 -1888 7 0 00

2938 JD Motorsports 15 272 -1892 4 0 00

2939 Means Motorsports 52 185 -1979 87 0 00

2940 Mike Harmon Racing 74 162 -2002 23 0 00

2941 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -2072 70 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -2130 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -2141 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -2147 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -2150 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -2155 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -2156 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -2164 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -2164 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -2164 0 0 00

051 LARRY BERG 55 0 -2164 0 0 00

052 RSS Racing 38 0 -2164 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -2164 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -2164 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -2164 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -2164 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -2164 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -2164 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -2164 0 0 00
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